
 

Bharat  Heavy  Electricals  Limited 
(A Government of India Undertaking) 
Power Sector – Eastern Region 
Plot No. 9/1, Block-DJ,  Salt Lake City,   
Kolkata – 700 091 (INDIA) 
Phone no.    033 - 2321 1691 
Fax         :    033 - 2321 1960 
Web        :    www.jantermanter.com / www.bhel.com  

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Regd. Office : BHEL House, Siri  Fort, New Delhi- 110049 

 
 

 
TCN – 02  DT: 10-09-2008 

 
 

SUB:  EXTENSION OF THE DUE DATE OF SUBMISSION OF OFFER AGAINST 
TENDER FOR LIFTING OF ASSEMBLED GENERATOR STATOR AND 
ROTOR BY STRAND JACK METHOD FOR 1 X 30 MW HMPCL-HALDIA 
PROJECT, WEST BENGAL. 

 
 

TENDER DOCUMENT NO. PSER:SCT: MET-M910:08. 
 
 
 

# TENDER OFFER SUBMISSION DATE IS EXTENDED FROM 10-09-2008 TO 16-09-2008 
(15=00 HRS).  

 
BIDDERS TO NOTE THAT THIS TCN-02 WILL FORM PART OF THE TENDER DOCUMENT 
AND ARE REQUESTED TO COMPLY.  
 
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SUBJECT TENDER / TENDER DOCUMENTS 
REMAIN UNCHANGED. 

 
 
 
 
 
 

DGM / SCT 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


